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Date : JAN-04-2021
End Item Title : ZRH SERIES MTBF
End Item Part Number : ZRH-2AFOT2(RoHS)(PMBus WP1.2)

ZRH-2AFOT2(RoHS)(PMBus WP1.2) MTBF : 133,139

ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP.
6F.,NO.48, WUQUAN RD.,

WUGU DIST.,NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN,R.O.C.
RELIABILITY PREDICTION STANDARD REPORT

Time : 11:42:16

(Sorted by Part Number)
MIL-HDBK-217F, Notice 2

Module Title : ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP
Module Part Number : ZRH / MTBF
Module Reference Designation : ZRH
Environmental Condition : GB
Ambient Temperature: 25°C

ZRH-2AFQT2(RoHS)(PMBus
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Part

Number

B106020031
B106020038
B106020040
B106020041
B200000582
B200000641
B200000694
B200010052
B200010109
B200010192
B200010261
B200010262
B200010263
B200010273
B200010276
B200010299
B200020039
B200030115
B200040062
B200040141
B200040142
B200040157
B200050070
B200050082

Ref
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BOM
BOM
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BOM
BOM
BOM
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BOM
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BOM
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BOM
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Qual
Level

SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
SPECIAL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
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NMIL
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NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
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NMIL
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NMIL

Quant

— N — DN RO\ = WO e e e

—_
wo

—_

1/4

Individual
Failure Rate

(F/10"6Hrs)
0.357649
1.509427
0.255002
1.146475
0.009454
0.008063
0.006522
0.000627
0.000627
0.009694
0.000689
0.072168
0.002333
0.072168
0.065527
0.073390
0.002071
0.000712
0.001242
0.008485
0.011646
0.018259
0.003013
0.003013

Total
Failure Rate

(F/10"6Hrs)
0.357649
1.509427
0.255002
1.146475
0.009454
0.016126
0.019566
0.000627
0.000627
0.009694
0.000689
0.072168
0.002333
0.433008
0.262108
0.146780
0.002071
0.001424
0.001242
0.110305
0.011646
0.018259
0.003013
0.003013



ITEM

Part

Number

B200050090
B200050094
B200090055
B200110042
B200110046
B200110120
B200110198
B200110223
B200110325
B200110346
B200110470
B200110508
B200110512
B200110573
B200110574
B200110629
B200110727
B200110732
B200110733
B200110737
B200110739
B200110744
B200110771
B200110775
B200110789
B200110794
B200110800
B200110806
B200110821
B200110850
B200110865
B200111014
B200111107
B200120204
B200160054
B200160056
B200170029
B200170073
B200170074
B200170075

WUGU DIST.,NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN,R.O.C.

Ref
Desig

BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
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BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
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BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
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BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM

ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP.
6F.,NO.48, WUQUAN RD.,

Qual
Level

NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
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Y2 N == \ ® B =N OO IS (O I NS I NS Bie) W =N NS IR BT e ' I NS I (& I A Ni'e ) S A e ) W =S OO IS GO IS NS B e ) W = NS I )

2/4

Individual
Failure Rate

(F/10M6Hrs)
0.003013
0.003013
0.001476
0.002210
0.002896
0.002896
0.002896
0.003039
0.002896
0.002896
0.003716
0.002210
0.002210
0.002319
0.002319
0.002319
0.002210
0.002026
0.002026
0.002210
0.002026
0.002026
0.002026
0.002026
0.002210
0.002026
0.002026
0.002026
0.002126
0.002126
0.002026
0.002026
0.003716
0.003637
0.002852
0.009711
0.003721
0.002424
0.002840
0.002424

Total
Failure Rate

(F/1076Hrs)
0.0060026
0.006026
0.001476
0.013260
0.005792
0.002896
0.002896
0.009117
0.002896
0.002896
0.011148
0.002210
0.013260
0.009276
0.013914
0.009276
0.004420
0.004052
0.016208
0.002210
0.014182
0.004052
0.002026
0.002026
0.013260
0.004052
0.004052
0.002026
0.004252
0.002126
0.002026
0.002026
0.011148
0.003637
0.002852
0.009711
0.007442
0.002424
0.014200
0.002424
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100
101
102
103
104

Part

Number

B200180095
B200180105
B200190103
B200200085
B200200117
B200200119
B200200123
B200200141
B200200156
B200200167
B200200171
B200200186
B200200205
B200200207
B200200208
B200200217
B200200218
B200200219
B200220082
B200220086
B200220089
B200230524
B200230537
B200230556
B200260411
B200260464
B200260472
B200270023
B200280012
B200290024
B200310025
B200360074
B210000120
B210000121
B210060136
B210090257
B210160078
B210192786
B210193041
B210193314
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Ref
Desig

BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM
BOM

ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP.
6F.,NO.48, WUQUAN RD.,

Qual
Level

NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
SPECIAL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL
NMIL

Quant
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Individual
Failure Rate

(F/10M6Hrs)
0.001907
0.001845
0.013004
0.007553
0.005546
0.004827
0.003413
0.007820
0.006356
0.010356
0.003664
0.003189
0.007820
0.005166
0.006356
0.006356
0.009620
0.005166
0.001208
0.001208
0.001253
0.001803
0.016249
0.027253
0.000251
0.000251
0.000221
0.000227
0.000623
0.011159
0.005232
0.001938
0.002450
0.001893
0.024396
2.276868
0.010000
0.002468
0.095528
0.025102

Total
Failure Rate

(F/1076Hrs)
0.001907
0.001845
0.013004
0.007553
0.005546
0.004827
0.017065
0.007820
0.019068
0.010356
0.007328
0.003189
0.031280
0.005166
0.012712
0.019068
0.105820
0.020664
0.001208
0.002416
0.002506
0.001803
0.064996
0.027253
0.000251
0.000251
0.000221
0.000227
0.000623
0.022318
0.005232
0.001938
0.007350
0.001893
0.024396
2.276868
0.010000
0.002468
0.095528
0.025102



ITEM

ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP.
6F.,NO.48, WUQUAN RD.,
WUGU DIST.,NEW TAIPEI CITY, TAIWAN,R.O.C.

Part Ref Qual Quant Individual
Number Desig Level Failure Rate
(F/10M6Hrs)

Total Failure Rate (F/10"6Hrs) :
Mean Time (in hours) Between Failures (MTBF) :

4/4

Total
Failure Rate
(F/10"6Hrs)

7.510971
133,139



